
The Empowerment of
Upstream Downstream Human
Resources to Revitalise Tapioca

Industry
by Indah Anisykurlillah

Submission date: 29-May-2023 10:37AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2104212407
File name: 3878-14967-2-PB.pdf (927.82K)
Word count: 5424
Character count: 30035



1

1

2

4

5

5

7



1

1

1

1

4

6

9

11



1

1

1

7

8

13

14



3

3

3

4

4

6



2

2
2

7

15



3

3

3

3

6

10



3

3

7

10



2

6

12



7





14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

The Empowerment of Upstream Downstream Human
Resources to Revitalise Tapioca Industry
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

knepublishing.com
Internet Source

E Banowati, D R Indriyanti, Juhadi.
"Revitalization model of tapioca industry
through environmental awareness
reinforcement for minimizing water body
contamination", Journal of Physics:
Conference Series, 2018
Publication

cwww.intechopen.com
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source



8 1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

pse.litbang.pertanian.go.id
Internet Source

Eva Banowati, Satya Budi Nugraha. "Chapter
6 Land Utilization Pattern in the Indonesian
Forest: Cassava Cultivation in an Agroforestal
System", IntechOpen, 2018
Publication

A A Simanjuntak, T Supriana, S N Lubis, R
Ginting. "Development and potential analysis
of cassava-based agroindustry in North
Sumatera", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

www.neliti.com
Internet Source

Eva Banowati, Sucihatiningsih Dian Wisika
Prajanti. "Developing the under stand
cropping system (PLDT) for sustainable
livelihood", Management of Environmental
Quality: An International Journal, 2017
Publication



15 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

"The Dynamics Of Rice Field Conversion Into
Settlement In The District Of Bandung",
'Universitas Islam Bandung (Unisba)'
Internet Source


